SigmaAldrich.com
User Guide
Milliflex Oasis® system
using MMSYSTMM2
MilliporeSigma is the U.S. and Canada
Life Science  business of Merck KGaA,
Darmstadt, Germany.
	 Page 2 of 24

	 Page 23 of 24
Description Qty/pack Cat. No.
Filtration units
Milliflex Oasis® 100 mL funnel, 0.45 µm white gridded, mixed cellulose esters (MCE) membrane 24 MMHAWG124
Milliflex Oasis® 250 mL funnel, 0.45 µm white gridded, mixed cellulose esters (MCE) membrane 24 MMHAWG224
Milliflex Oasis® 100 mL funnel, 0.45 µm black gridded, mixed cellulose esters (MCE) membrane 24 MMHABG124
Milliflex Oasis® 100 mL funnel, 0.22 µm white gridded, mixed cellulose esters (MCE) membrane 24 MMGSWG124
Milliflex Oasis® 100 mL funnel, 0.45 µm white plain, PVDF Durapore® membrane 24 MMHVWP124
Milliflex Oasis® 250 mL funnel, 0.45 µm white plain, PVDF Durapore® membrane 24 MMHVWP224
Milliflex Oasis® rapid 100 mL funnel, 0.45 µm white plain, PVDF Durapore® membrane 24 MMHVMFX24
Milliflex Oasis® funnel without membrane, growth promotion accessory 24 MMRECVERY
Culture media
Milliflex Oasis® R2A low nutrient media plates 48 MMSMCRA48
Milliflex Oasis® Tryptic Soy media plates for detection of aerobic and anaerobic flora 48 MMSMCTS48
Milliflex Oasis® Sabouraud Dextrose media plates for detection of Yeast & Molds 48 MMSMCSD48
Milliflex® cassette Sabouraud Dextrose Agar (w/Chloramphenicol) 48 MXSMCSP48
Milliflex® cassette m-Endo Agar for the detection of coliforms 48 MXSMEND48
Milliflex® cassette PCA Agar for the detection of bacteria in water 48 MXSMPCA48
Milliflex® cassette Cetrimide Agar with Naladixic Acid for detection of P. aeruginosa 48 MXSMCET48
Milliflex® cassette TSA and lecithin agar for the detection of heterotrophic microorganisms 48 MXSMTLP48
Milliflex® cassette HPC agar media, for detection of stressed heterotrophic plate count bacteria  48 MXSMHPC48
Milliflex® cassette KF Strep Agar for the detection of fecal streptococci 48 MXSMKFS48
Milliflex® cassette PIA Agar for the detection and recovery of P. aeruginosa  48 MXSMPIA48
Mac Conkey Milliflex® agar for detection of lactose fermenting bacteria and coliforms 24 MXSMCMC24
Milliflex® empty cassette for agar media 120 MXSMC0120
Milliflex® empty cassette for liquid media 120 MXLMC0120
Hardware, accessories, spare parts and services
Milliflex Oasis® filtration pump, body pump only—no filtration heads and no power supply 1 MMSYSTMM2
Milliflex Oasis® power supply for one to three filtration pumps—Australia 1 MMPWRSPAU